European Parliament

COMMITTEE ON CULTURE AND EDUCATION

PUBLIC HEARING

New European Agenda for Culture

Wednesday, 11 July 2018, 15:00 - 17:00
European Parliament, Brussels
Joszef Antall Building, room 4Q1

15:00

15:10

15:20

15:40

15:50

16:10

16:20

16:40

DRAFT PROGRAMME

Opening remarks by the Chair of the CULT Committee,
Ms Petra KAMMEREVERT

Presentation by Mr Ugo BACCHELLA, Cofounder and President of Fondazione
Fitzcarraldo, Turin
Title: “A4 plea for matching ambitions with appropriate means”

Question and answer session

Presentation by Ms Christine MERKEL, Head of the Division of Culture,
Memory of the World of the German Commission for UNESCO, Cologne

Title: “Stronger together in a globalizing world. Options for culture action in
Europe”

Question and answer session

Presentation by Ms Rosa PEREZ MONCLUS, Senior Policy Officer, Culture
Action Europe, Brussels
Title “The new agenda for culture: a civil society perspective”

Question and answer session

Concluding remarks




