

COMMITTEE ON CULTURE AND EDUCATION

PUBLIC HEARING

New European Agenda for Culture

Wednesday, 11 July 2018, 15:00 - 17:00 European Parliament, Brussels Jószef Antall Building, room 4Q1

DRAFT PROGRAMME

15:00	Opening remarks by the Chair of the CULT Committee, Ms Petra KAMMEREVERT
15:10	Presentation by Mr Ugo BACCHELLA, Cofounder and President of Fondazione Fitzcarraldo, Turin Title: "A plea for matching ambitions with appropriate means"
15:20	Question and answer session
15:40	Presentation by Ms Christine MERKEL, Head of the Division of Culture, Memory of the World of the German Commission for UNESCO, Cologne Title: "Stronger together in a globalizing world. Options for culture action in Europe"
15:50	Question and answer session
16:10	Presentation by Ms Rosa PEREZ MONCLUS, Senior Policy Officer, Culture Action Europe, Brussels Title "The new agenda for culture: a civil society perspective"
16:20	Question and answer session
16:40	Concluding remarks